
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07135476 

Name of Company 

Value Booze Cash and Carry Limited 

1/We 

Julie Swan, 2nd Floor, Cuthbert House, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE1 2ET 

Lee Pryor, 2nd Floor, Cuthbert House, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE1 2ET 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 21 May 2015 

Signed Date 22 May 2015 

Uy 
Pitman Cohen Recoveries LLP . 
2nd Floor, Cuthbert House For Official Use 
Newcastle upon Tyne Insolvency; os Wi 
Ref NOVALO1/JAS/LP/DA/KH/MG/KM 28/05/2015 #179 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Value Booze Cash and Carry Limited 

on the 21 May 2015 the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under section 95 
of the Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Sona Clest 10 Rahman 

Signed Halex 

Dated D|- OS - 8201S 



Value Booze Cash and Carry Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Motor Vehicle 19,000 00 30,000 00 

BMW Financial Services (35,698 76) 
Deficiency c/d (5,698 76) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Furniture & Equipment 2,815 00 1,500 00 
Stock Uncertain 
Debtors 49,632 00 49,632 00 
Goodwill 4,000 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 51,132 00 

venanue LL aw Date Q |- CS-acls 



Value Booze Cash and Carry Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 51,132 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 51,132 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
51,132 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 51,132 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges §1,132 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 51,132 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 5,698 76 
Trade & Expense Creditors 59,460 02 

Bank 24,459 71 
HM Revenue and Customs 105,582 00 

195,200 49 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (144,068 49) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (144,068 49) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,300 00 

1,300 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (145,368 49) 

vorace Mb bocr Date 2 1-OS ~o0!1S 



ZS 
60 

SL0z 
ABW 

12 
20 

€102 
48A 

TOS 
SdI 

140 
| eBeg 

a
u
n
e
u
b
i
g
 

ez 109‘68t 
Bureyo) 

sayjuq 
9 

09 
zes'er 

HL} 
6S 

‘playjeys 
‘Aenn 

ajoodays 
‘/ Wun 

p
a
y
!
 7 BJesajoynA 
